NEW
in
2016
Cambo is pleased to announce the new WRS-1600 camera body,
a newly designed system and part of the popular Wide RS series.
The cameras unique feature is the ability to rotate from
horizontal to vertical thus changing the orientation of
the digital sensor with a simple flip of the camera body,

     WDS-572 90HR Digaron-SW
     WTS-891 90HR Digaron-SW tilt/swing
Ordering information: WRS-1600  Camera Body:   99162300
A choice of additional accessories:
WRS-1075: adapter with cold shoe/accessory shoe
WRS-1080: viewfinder 120o with optional masks
WRS-1090: compendium with filter slot 100mm
WRS-1091: longer compendium rods for use with 32HR
WRS-1010: macro extensions 10mm /17mm /48mm
WRS-1060: iPhone holder
 -for more accessories and more information about accessories see: www.cambo.com
CAMBO Fotografische Industrie BV
Haatlanderdijk 45 - P.O.Box 200
NL-8260 AE Kampen